12 CORRIDA POUPACRED RUN

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1

Numero

117

263
91
251
141

Nome

EVERTON GUSTAVO LOPES CORREA

MATEUS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
EDER LINO DOS ANJOS

MARCIANO MORAIS FERRO

GENIR PEREIRA MARTINS

Relatorio emitido em 27/10/2025 as 13:17:49

26

38
41
42
42

Fx.Et.

M2529

M3539
M4044
M4044
M4044

CIl.Fx.

SX.

<

= 2 £ £

Equipe

ALM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRE JUNTO

CORRE JUNTO

MIRANTE RUNNERS

Tempo

00:16:02

00:16:19
00:16:34
00:16:52
00:16:55

Pagina: 1



