

1ª CORRIDA POUPACRED RUN

Relatório Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	Id.	Fx.Et.	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	117	EVERTON GUSTAVO LOPES CORREA	26	M2529	-	M		ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:16:02
2	263	MATEUS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES	38	M3539	-	M		CORRE JUNTO	00:16:19
3	91	EDER LINO DOS ANJOS	41	M4044	-	M			00:16:34
4	251	MARCIANO MORAIS FERRO	42	M4044	-	M		CORRE JUNTO	00:16:52
5	141	GENIR PEREIRA MARTINS	42	M4044	-	M		MIRANTE RUNNERS	00:16:55